
Months Days Programmes

01.04.2026 Wednesday Session Begins

17.04.2026 Friday Assembly Activity (P. Nut to Std. V)

(P.Nur. to Std II)- Blue Day

(Std. III to V)- Plantation

(Std. VI to VIII)- G.K. Quiz {Group-A}

(Std. IX & X )- G.K. Quiz {Group-B}

25.04.2026 Saturday Welcome Day (P.Nur. to Prep)

13.06.2026 Saturday

29.06.2026 Monday Investiture Ceremony of School Team

World Conservation Day 

English Speech Comp. (Std. VI to VIII)
30.07.2026 Thursday Bagless Day (P. Nur. to Prep)
31.07.2026 Friday Bagless Day (Std. I & Std. II)

01.08.2026 Saturday Shivam Academic Prize Distribution 
12.08.2026 Wednesday Patriotic Song (P.Nur. To Prep)

13.08.2026 Thursday Apna Bharat Quiz (Std. VI to VIII)

14.08.2026 Friday

& &
15.08.2026 Friday Fancy Dress Competition (Std. I to V)

27.08.2026 Thursday Bagless Day (P. Nur. to Std. II)

05.09.2026 Tuesday Teachers Day Celebration

05.10.2026 Monday Rally (P. Nur. to Std. II)
06.10.2026 Tuesday Group Song Comp. (Std. III & IV)
07.10.2026 Wednesday Poster Making (Std.V & VI)

08.10.2026 Thursday Class Based Activity (Std. VII & VIII)

09.10.2026 Friday Ad. Making (Std. IX & X)

15.10.2026 Thursday
World Food Day, Inter House Fireless 

Cooking Comp. (Std. VI to X)

22.12.2026 Tuesday Maths Day (Std. III to VIII)

29.12.2026 Tuesday Bagless Day (P.Nur. to Prep)

29.12.2026 Wednesday Bagless Day (Std.I & II)

12.01.2027 Tuesday Youth Day- Quiz (Std. VI to IX)

15.01.2027 Friday
Army Day- Assembly Activity             

(Std. VI to IX)

21.06.2026 Sunday

English Elocution Comp.                                      

                  (P.Nur. to Std. V) 

Hindi Elocution Comp.                                      

               (P.Nur. to Std. V) 

23.07.2026

24.07.2026

Thursday

Friday

International Yoga Day                                  

           (Std. VIII To Std.X)
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Annual Programmes/Co-Curricular Activities

Establishment Day of School

Drawing & Painting Competition        

(Std. VI to X) Topic- School Building 
18.04.2026 Saturday

Earth Day

Friday

22.04.2026 Wednesday

 Inter House English Debate 

Competition (Std. VI to VIII)
20.07.2026 Monday

21.07.2026 Tuesday
 Inter House English Debate 

Competition (Std. IX to X)

Orientation Program for Parents 

(Std.IX & X)

PANKH (Annual Exhibition)                   

  (P.Nur. to Std. X)

Celebration of Subhash Chandra 

Bose Jayanti 
23.01.2027 Saturday

28.07.2026 Tuesday

Cleanliness Awareness Week

English & Hindi Speech Competition                    

                 (Std. IX & X) 

Sawan Mahotsav for Mothers                         

           (P. Nur. to Std. IV) 
21.08.2026

December 

January

April 

June

July

August

September

October

19.12.2026 Saturday


